contract from Nagar Nigam Mathura-Vrindavan (NNMV), Uttar Pradesh for the Design, 
Engineering, and Development of Waste to Wonder Park (Krishan-Lok Park, Theme Park). The 
project will be implemented on a Revenue Share Model for a period of 20 years, with a total 
estimated project capital cost of Rs. 19,01,63,446/- Crores (Rupees Nineteen Crore One Lac 
Sixty-Three Thousand Four Hundred Forty-Six Only), excluding GST making it the largest 
project in terms of value undertaken under this category. The park will be developed on 
approximately 34 acres of land, making it the largest Waste-to-Wonder thematic park in the 
region in terms of size.